
Size: 7.0 " Size: 2 7/8 "
Tally: 22.5 ' Tally: 713.4 '

API #: S-T-R: Cement: 4 sx Bit: 5.875 "
County: Date: Bit: 9.875 " Date:

Top Base Top Base
0 2 637 644
2 12 644 645

12 21 645 688
21 78 688 689
78 97 689 722
97 115 722

115 126  
126 129
129 139
139 156
156 159
159 199
199 208
208 224
224 250
250 261
261 278
278 281
281 299
299 335
335 338
338 373
373 424
424 430
430 491
491 499 Core #1: Core #2:
499 504 335 338
504 518   
518 535 637 644
535 539   
539 547 682.2  
547 553   
553 558   
558 567    
567 576   
576 577   
577 637   
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Mound City, KS 
620.224.7406 

10/31/2018

722

Sand / Core Detail
  
No odor.

Well #
BARKIS #SB-2

15-121-31501 17-16-24E
11/2/2018

S & B OPERATING LLC
Surface

Miami

Casing
Longstring

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
Soft sand, good bleed.
 
Baffle
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